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Shape Elementary School  
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2013/2014 

 

Monday 12 August 2013  First Day for teaching staff 

Tuesday 13 August 2013  Inservice #1 

Friday 16 August 2013  First Day of School for students 

Friday 23 August 2013  First Day of School for Kindergarten 

Thursday 29 August 2013  Parent Orientation??? 

Thursday 19 September 2013  Inservice #2  

Thursday 10 October 2013  1
st
 Quarter Ends (39 days) 

Friday 11 October 2013  Teacher Work Day  

 

Monday 14 October 2013  2
nd

 Quarter begins 

Thurs-Fri October 17-18 2013 Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Friday 25 October 2013  School Ends at 1300 

Mon 28 Oct – Fri 1 Nov 2013  All Saints Recess 

Monday 4 November 2013  Classes Resume 

Monday 11 November 2013  SHAPE Holiday – Remembrance Day Observation – No School 

Thursday 28 November 2013  School Ends at 1300 

Thursday 19 December  2
nd

 Quarter Ends (43 days) 

Friday 20 December 2013  Teacher Work Day 

 

Mon 23 Dec 2013– Fri 3 Jan 2014 Christmas Recess 

Monday 6 January 2014  Classes Resume - 3rd Quarter begins 

Wednesday 5 February 2014  Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Friday 28 February 2014  School Ends at 1300 

Mon-Fri 3-7 March 2014  Pre-Lenten Recess 

Monday 10 March 2014  Classes Resume  

Thursday 20 March 2014  3
rd

 Quarter Ends (49 days) 

Friday 21 March 2014   Teacher Work Day 

 

Monday 24 March 2014  4
th
 Quarter begins 

Thursday 27 March 2014  International Educatiors’ Day  - School Ends at 1200 

Friday 4 April 2014   School Ends at 1300 

Mon-Fri 7-18 April 2014  Easter Recess 

Monday 21 April 2014  SHAPE Holiday  - Inservice #3 

Tuesday 22 April 2014  Classes Resume 

Thursday 1 May 2014   SHAPE Holiday – Inservice #4 

Thurs-Fri 29-30 May 2014  Moving/Packing up days 

Monday 9 June 2014   SHAPE Holiday – Inservice #5 

Friday 13 June 2014   4
th
 Quarter Ends (45 days) 

Monday 16 June 2014   Teacher Workday 

Tues-Wed 17-18 June 2014  Moving/Packing up days 

 

 

Student days – 176 

Teacher days - 190 


